
Purse Breakdown:2017 THE NORTHERN TRUST
Total Purse:$8,750,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,575,000.00 1,260,000.00 1,038,333.33 883,750.00 777,000.00 700,000.00 641,875.00 595,546.88 557,569.44 525,437.50

2 10.8% 945,000.00 770,000.00 653,333.33 577,500.00 525,000.00 486,354.17 455,625.00 430,390.63 408,819.44 389,812.50

3 6.8% 595,000.00 507,500.00 455,000.00 420,000.00 394,625.00 374,062.50 356,875.00 341,796.88 328,125.00 315,437.50

4 4.8% 420,000.00 385,000.00 361,666.67 344,531.25 329,875.00 317,187.50 305,625.00 294,765.63 284,375.00 274,312.50

5 4.0% 350,000.00 332,500.00 319,375.00 307,343.75 296,625.00 286,562.50 276,875.00 267,421.88 258,125.00 248,937.50

6 3.6% 315,000.00 304,062.50 293,125.00 283,281.25 273,875.00 264,687.50 255,625.00 246,640.63 237,708.33 229,687.50

7 3.35% 293,125.00 282,187.50 272,708.33 263,593.75 254,625.00 245,729.17 236,875.00 228,046.88 220,208.33 213,062.50

8 3.1% 271,250.00 262,500.00 253,750.00 245,000.00 236,250.00 227,500.00 218,750.00 211,093.75 204,166.67 197,750.00

9 2.9% 253,750.00 245,000.00 236,250.00 227,500.00 218,750.00 210,000.00 202,500.00 195,781.25 189,583.33 183,750.00

10 2.7% 236,250.00 227,500.00 218,750.00 210,000.00 201,250.00 193,958.33 187,500.00 181,562.50 175,972.22 170,625.00

11 2.5% 218,750.00 210,000.00 201,250.00 192,500.00 185,500.00 179,375.00 173,750.00 168,437.50 163,333.33 158,375.00

12 2.3% 201,250.00 192,500.00 183,750.00 177,187.50 171,500.00 166,250.00 161,250.00 156,406.25 151,666.67 147,000.00

13 2.1% 183,750.00 175,000.00 169,166.67 164,062.50 159,250.00 154,583.33 150,000.00 145,468.75 140,972.22 136,675.00

14 1.9% 166,250.00 161,875.00 157,500.00 153,125.00 148,750.00 144,375.00 140,000.00 135,625.00 131,444.44 127,400.00

15 1.8% 157,500.00 153,125.00 148,750.00 144,375.00 140,000.00 135,625.00 131,250.00 127,093.75 123,083.33 119,175.00

16 1.7% 148,750.00 144,375.00 140,000.00 135,625.00 131,250.00 126,875.00 122,750.00 118,781.25 114,916.67 111,125.00

17 1.6% 140,000.00 135,625.00 131,250.00 126,875.00 122,500.00 118,416.67 114,500.00 110,687.50 106,944.44 103,250.00

18 1.5% 131,250.00 126,875.00 122,500.00 118,125.00 114,100.00 110,250.00 106,500.00 102,812.50 99,166.67 95,987.50

19 1.4% 122,500.00 118,125.00 113,750.00 109,812.50 106,050.00 102,375.00 98,750.00 95,156.25 92,069.44 89,337.50

20 1.3% 113,750.00 109,375.00 105,583.33 101,937.50 98,350.00 94,791.67 91,250.00 88,265.63 85,652.78 83,300.00

21 1.2% 105,000.00 101,500.00 98,000.00 94,500.00 91,000.00 87,500.00 84,625.00 82,140.63 79,916.67 77,875.00

22 1.12% 98,000.00 94,500.00 91,000.00 87,500.00 84,000.00 81,229.17 78,875.00 76,781.25 74,861.11 73,062.50

23 1.04% 91,000.00 87,500.00 84,000.00 80,500.00 77,875.00 75,687.50 73,750.00 71,968.75 70,291.67 68,687.50

24 .96% 84,000.00 80,500.00 77,000.00 74,593.75 72,625.00 70,875.00 69,250.00 67,703.13 66,208.33 64,750.00

25 .88% 77,000.00 73,500.00 71,458.33 69,781.25 68,250.00 66,791.67 65,375.00 63,984.38 62,611.11 61,293.75

26 .8% 70,000.00 68,687.50 67,375.00 66,062.50 64,750.00 63,437.50 62,125.00 60,812.50 59,548.61 58,318.75

27 .77% 67,375.00 66,062.50 64,750.00 63,437.50 62,125.00 60,812.50 59,500.00 58,242.19 57,020.83 55,825.00

28 .74% 64,750.00 63,437.50 62,125.00 60,812.50 59,500.00 58,187.50 56,937.50 55,726.56 54,541.67 53,375.00

29 .71% 62,125.00 60,812.50 59,500.00 58,187.50 56,875.00 55,635.42 54,437.50 53,265.63 52,111.11 51,012.50

30 .68% 59,500.00 58,187.50 56,875.00 55,562.50 54,337.50 53,156.25 52,000.00 50,859.38 49,777.78 48,737.50

31 .65% 56,875.00 55,562.50 54,250.00 53,046.88 51,887.50 50,750.00 49,625.00 48,562.50 47,541.67 46,550.00

32 .62% 54,250.00 52,937.50 51,770.83 50,640.63 49,525.00 48,416.67 47,375.00 46,375.00 45,402.78 44,450.00

33 .59% 51,625.00 50,531.25 49,437.50 48,343.75 47,250.00 46,229.17 45,250.00 44,296.88 43,361.11 42,437.50

34 .565% 49,437.50 48,343.75 47,250.00 46,156.25 45,150.00 44,187.50 43,250.00 42,328.13 41,416.67 40,512.50

35 .54% 47,250.00 46,156.25 45,062.50 44,078.13 43,137.50 42,218.75 41,312.50 40,414.06 39,520.83 38,631.25

36 .515% 45,062.50 43,968.75 43,020.83 42,109.38 41,212.50 40,322.92 39,437.50 38,554.69 37,673.61 36,793.75

37 .49% 42,875.00 42,000.00 41,125.00 40,250.00 39,375.00 38,500.00 37,625.00 36,750.00 35,875.00 35,000.00

38 .47% 41,125.00 40,250.00 39,375.00 38,500.00 37,625.00 36,750.00 35,875.00 35,000.00 34,125.00 33,250.00

39 .45% 39,375.00 38,500.00 37,625.00 36,750.00 35,875.00 35,000.00 34,125.00 33,250.00 32,375.00 31,535.00

40 .43% 37,625.00 36,750.00 35,875.00 35,000.00 34,125.00 33,250.00 32,375.00 31,500.00 30,663.89 29,872.50

41 .41% 35,875.00 35,000.00 34,125.00 33,250.00 32,375.00 31,500.00 30,625.00 29,793.75 29,011.11 28,315.00

42 .39% 34,125.00 33,250.00 32,375.00 31,500.00 30,625.00 29,750.00 28,925.00 28,153.13 27,475.00 26,880.00

43 .37% 32,375.00 31,500.00 30,625.00 29,750.00 28,875.00 28,058.33 27,300.00 26,643.75 26,075.00 25,567.50

44 .35% 30,625.00 29,750.00 28,875.00 28,000.00 27,195.00 26,454.17 25,825.00 25,287.50 24,811.11 24,395.00

45 .33% 28,875.00 28,000.00 27,125.00 26,337.50 25,620.00 25,025.00 24,525.00 24,084.38 23,702.78 23,362.50

46 .31% 27,125.00 26,250.00 25,491.67 24,806.25 24,255.00 23,800.00 23,400.00 23,056.25 22,750.00 22,487.50

47 .29% 25,375.00 24,675.00 24,033.33 23,537.50 23,135.00 22,779.17 22,475.00 22,203.13 21,972.22 21,770.00

48 .274% 23,975.00 23,362.50 22,925.00 22,575.00 22,260.00 21,991.67 21,750.00 21,546.88 21,369.44 21,210.00



49 .26% 22,750.00 22,400.00 22,108.33 21,831.25 21,595.00 21,379.17 21,200.00 21,043.75 20,902.78 20,772.50

50 .252% 22,050.00 21,787.50 21,525.00 21,306.25 21,105.00 20,941.67 20,800.00 20,671.88 20,552.78 20,440.00

51 .246% 21,525.00 21,262.50 21,058.33 20,868.75 20,720.00 20,591.67 20,475.00 20,365.63 20,261.11 20,160.00

52 .24% 21,000.00 20,825.00 20,650.00 20,518.75 20,405.00 20,300.00 20,200.00 20,103.13 20,008.33 19,915.00

53 .236% 20,650.00 20,475.00 20,358.33 20,256.25 20,160.00 20,066.67 19,975.00 19,884.38 19,794.44 19,705.00

54 .232% 20,300.00 20,212.50 20,125.00 20,037.50 19,950.00 19,862.50 19,775.00 19,687.50 19,600.00 19,512.50

55 .23% 20,125.00 20,037.50 19,950.00 19,862.50 19,775.00 19,687.50 19,600.00 19,512.50 19,425.00 19,337.50

56 .228% 19,950.00 19,862.50 19,775.00 19,687.50 19,600.00 19,512.50 19,425.00 19,337.50 19,250.00 19,162.50

57 .226% 19,775.00 19,687.50 19,600.00 19,512.50 19,425.00 19,337.50 19,250.00 19,162.50 19,075.00 18,987.50

58 .224% 19,600.00 19,512.50 19,425.00 19,337.50 19,250.00 19,162.50 19,075.00 18,987.50 18,900.00 18,812.50

59 .222% 19,425.00 19,337.50 19,250.00 19,162.50 19,075.00 18,987.50 18,900.00 18,812.50 18,725.00 18,637.50

60 .22% 19,250.00 19,162.50 19,075.00 18,987.50 18,900.00 18,812.50 18,725.00 18,637.50 18,550.00 18,462.50

61 .218% 19,075.00 18,987.50 18,900.00 18,812.50 18,725.00 18,637.50 18,550.00 18,462.50 18,375.00 18,287.50

62 .216% 18,900.00 18,812.50 18,725.00 18,637.50 18,550.00 18,462.50 18,375.00 18,287.50 18,200.00 18,112.50

63 .214% 18,725.00 18,637.50 18,550.00 18,462.50 18,375.00 18,287.50 18,200.00 18,112.50 18,025.00 17,937.50

64 .212% 18,550.00 18,462.50 18,375.00 18,287.50 18,200.00 18,112.50 18,025.00 17,937.50 17,850.00 17,762.50

65 .21% 18,375.00 18,287.50 18,200.00 18,112.50 18,025.00 17,937.50 17,850.00 17,762.50 17,675.00 17,587.50

66 .208% 18,200.00 18,112.50 18,025.00 17,937.50 17,850.00 17,762.50 17,675.00 17,587.50 17,500.00 17,412.50

67 .206% 18,025.00 17,937.50 17,850.00 17,762.50 17,675.00 17,587.50 17,500.00 17,412.50 17,325.00 17,237.50

68 .204% 17,850.00 17,762.50 17,675.00 17,587.50 17,500.00 17,412.50 17,325.00 17,237.50 17,150.00 17,062.50

69 .202% 17,675.00 17,587.50 17,500.00 17,412.50 17,325.00 17,237.50 17,150.00 17,062.50 16,975.00 16,887.50

70 .2% 17,500.00 17,412.50 17,325.00 17,237.50 17,150.00 17,062.50 16,975.00 16,887.50 16,800.00 16,712.50

Total 8,750,000.00

71 .198% 17,325.00 17,237.50 17,150.00 17,062.50 16,975.00 16,887.50 16,800.00 16,712.50 16,625.00 16,537.50

72 .196% 17,150.00 17,062.50 16,975.00 16,887.50 16,800.00 16,712.50 16,625.00 16,537.50 16,450.00 16,362.50

73 .194% 16,975.00 16,887.50 16,800.00 16,712.50 16,625.00 16,537.50 16,450.00 16,362.50 16,275.00 16,187.50

74 .192% 16,800.00 16,712.50 16,625.00 16,537.50 16,450.00 16,362.50 16,275.00 16,187.50 16,100.00 16,012.50

75 .19% 16,625.00 16,537.50 16,450.00 16,362.50 16,275.00 16,187.50 16,100.00 16,012.50 15,925.00 15,837.50

76 .188% 16,450.00 16,362.50 16,275.00 16,187.50 16,100.00 16,012.50 15,925.00 15,837.50 15,750.00 15,662.50

77 .186% 16,275.00 16,187.50 16,100.00 16,012.50 15,925.00 15,837.50 15,750.00 15,662.50 15,575.00 15,487.50

78 .184% 16,100.00 16,012.50 15,925.00 15,837.50 15,750.00 15,662.50 15,575.00 15,487.50 15,400.00 15,312.50

79 .182% 15,925.00 15,837.50 15,750.00 15,662.50 15,575.00 15,487.50 15,400.00 15,312.50 15,225.00 15,137.50

80 .18% 15,750.00 15,662.50 15,575.00 15,487.50 15,400.00 15,312.50 15,225.00 15,137.50 15,050.00 14,962.50

81 .178% 15,575.00 15,487.50 15,400.00 15,312.50 15,225.00 15,137.50 15,050.00 14,962.50 14,875.00 14,787.50

82 .176% 15,400.00 15,312.50 15,225.00 15,137.50 15,050.00 14,962.50 14,875.00 14,787.50 14,700.00 14,612.50

83 .174% 15,225.00 15,137.50 15,050.00 14,962.50 14,875.00 14,787.50 14,700.00 14,612.50 14,525.00 14,437.50

84 .172% 15,050.00 14,962.50 14,875.00 14,787.50 14,700.00 14,612.50 14,525.00 14,437.50 14,350.00 14,262.50

85 .17% 14,875.00 14,787.50 14,700.00 14,612.50 14,525.00 14,437.50 14,350.00 14,262.50 14,175.00 14,087.50

86 .168% 14,700.00 14,612.50 14,525.00 14,437.50 14,350.00 14,262.50 14,175.00 14,087.50 14,000.00 13,912.50

87 .166% 14,525.00 14,437.50 14,350.00 14,262.50 14,175.00 14,087.50 14,000.00 13,912.50 13,825.00 13,737.50

88 .164% 14,350.00 14,262.50 14,175.00 14,087.50 14,000.00 13,912.50 13,825.00 13,737.50 13,650.00 13,562.50

89 .162% 14,175.00 14,087.50 14,000.00 13,912.50 13,825.00 13,737.50 13,650.00 13,562.50 13,475.00 13,387.50

90 .16% 14,000.00 13,912.50 13,825.00 13,737.50 13,650.00 13,562.50 13,475.00 13,387.50 13,300.00 13,212.50

91 .158% 13,825.00 13,737.50 13,650.00 13,562.50 13,475.00 13,387.50 13,300.00 13,212.50 13,125.00 13,037.50

92 .156% 13,650.00 13,562.50 13,475.00 13,387.50 13,300.00 13,212.50 13,125.00 13,037.50 12,950.00

93 .154% 13,475.00 13,387.50 13,300.00 13,212.50 13,125.00 13,037.50 12,950.00 12,862.50

94 .152% 13,300.00 13,212.50 13,125.00 13,037.50 12,950.00 12,862.50 12,775.00

95 .15% 13,125.00 13,037.50 12,950.00 12,862.50 12,775.00 12,687.50

96 .148% 12,950.00 12,862.50 12,775.00 12,687.50 12,600.00

97 .146% 12,775.00 12,687.50 12,600.00 12,512.50

98 .144% 12,600.00 12,512.50 12,425.00



99 .142% 12,425.00 12,337.50

100 .14% 12,250.00


